
Name Email Address Department Building
Pam Piechocki Pamela.Piechocki.2@nd.edu Residence Halls Staff Beichner Community Center
Mike Geglio mgeglio@nd.edu Finance Brownson
RaeLee Rea rrea@nd.edu Enrollment Brownson Hall (Pre-College)
Jennifer Burke jburke2@nd.edu
Nancy Beitler beitler.2@ND.EDU Campus Ministry Colemon Morse
Lilia Leyva leyva.3@nd.edu Building Manager, Coleman Morse Colemon Morse
Pat Holmes Patrick.G.Holmes.19@nd.edu Academic Services Colemon Morse
Joaniemay May jmay3@nd.edu CSC CSC
Clarie Shely cdettlin@nd.edu Arts & Letters Decio
Rachel Grzenia rgrzenia@nd.edu DPAC
Stacey Stewart Stacey.A.Stewart.109@nd.edu Film, Television and Theatre DPAC
Patty Smith psmith15@nd.edu Development ESC
Judith Liudahl Judith.K.Liudahl.1@ND.EDU Fitzpatrick
Michelle Kovacs kovacs.7@ND.EDU Engineering Dean's Office Fitzpatrick
Lindsey McIntyre Lindsey.A.McIntyre.26@nd.edu Dean's Office Fitzpatrick
Robyn Karkiewicz Robyn.K.Karkiewicz.2@nd.edu University Press Flanner
Eileen Barany eileen.h.barany.2@nd.edu Flanner
Lisa Walencus lwalence@ND.EDU FYS
Carol Bradley Carol.C.Bradley.7@nd.edu Internal Communications Grace
Jan Solkey Jan.K.Solkey.1@nd.edu University Catering Grace
Mark Zeese mzeese@ND.EDU Business Processes Program Grace
Scott Hershberger Scott.Hershberger.12@nd.edu Human Resources Grace
Sue Lister sue.lister@nd.edu Public Relations Grace
Adrienne Neubert aneubert@nd.edu Development Grace Hall
Laura Miller Laura.E.Miller.389@nd.edu Psychology Haggar
Laura Miller-Graff lmiller8@ND.EDU Haggar
Bill Hedl William.S.Hedl.1@nd.edu Security Hammes Mowbray
Jenna Bilinski jenna.bilinski.9@nd.edu Harper Cancer Research Institute Harper Hall
Judy Hygema Judy.Hygema.1@ND.EDU Math Hayes-Healy
Karen Clay kclay@nd.edu Kellogg Institute Hesburch Peace Center
Salem Davis davis.10@nd.edu Hesburgh Library Hesburgh Library
Judy Hygema Judy.Hygema.1@ND.EDU Math Hurley
Patti Strauch pstrauch@nd.edu Math Hurley
Anne Kolaczyk akolaczy@nd.edu OIT IT Center
Maria Dahm mdahn@nd.edu OIT IT Center
Jessica Brubaker-Horst jbrubak1@nd.edu OIT JACC
Jordon Haitsma jhaitsma@nd.edu Athletics JACC
Ed Beven edward.r.beven.1@nd.edu JACC
Juli Schreiber juli.a.schreiber.9@nd.edu Athletics Joyce
Maureen McNamara Maureen.L.McNamara.1@nd.ed Athletics Joyce
Robin Kramer rkramer@nd.edu St. Michael's Laundry Laundry
Peter Horvath Peter.F.Horvath.50@ND.EDU Law School
Crystal DeJaegher dejaegher@nd.edu Office of Digital Learning Main
Jan Verwilst Janice.Verwilst.2@nd.edu Admisssions Main
Jessica Brookshire jbrooksh@nd.edu Public Affairs Main
Kathryn Anderson Kathryn.Andersen.14@nd.edu Undergraduate Admissions Main
Nancy Cyr ncyr@nd.edu Enrollment Main
Paula Worhatch paula.p.worhatch.1@nd.edu Notre Dame International Main
Chuck Lampier charles.e.lamphier.1@nd.edu Mission Engagement Main Bldg
Deb Murray dmurray2@ND.EDU Maintenance Center
Natalia Schmitt natalia.schmitt.43@nd.edu Mason Center
Evelyn Mitchell emitche3@nd.edu Mason Service Center
Ian Hogan Ian.N.Hogan.79@nd.edu Mason Service Center Mason Service Center
Cindy Proffitt Cindy_Proffitt@nd.edu Management Mendoza
Tamara Springer springer.8@nd.edu Dean's Office Mendoza
Tamara Springer tchapman@ND.EDU Mendoza
Virgina Shields Virginia.A.Shields.51@nd.edu MBA Mendoza
Forestine Jackson Jackson.122@ND.EDU ND Clinical Studies
Jackie Rucker jrucker@nd.edu Community Relations NDCAC (West Washington ST)
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Eric Kuehner ekuehner@nd.edu Chemistry Nieuwland
Dave Dits David.J.Dits.3@nd.edu Food Services North and South Dining Halls
Cathy Laake claake@ND.EDU Kroc Institute Peace Center
Wendy Settle Wendy.H.Settle.1@nd.edu University Counseling Center St. Liam Hall
Rob Chlebek Robert.E.Chlebek.3@nd.edu White Field Wind Tunnel White Field


